
 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Bedlington Ridge Terrace
Red Lion Front Street West
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus Station

2
--
--
--
--

0645
0650
0654
0658
0703
0711

2
0656
0701
0708

--
0715
0720
0724
0728
0733
0741

2
0726
0731
0738

--
0745
0750
0754
0758
0803
0811

2
0756
0801
0808

--
0815
0820
0824
0828
0833
0846

2
0831
0836
0843

--
0850
0855
0859
0903
0908
0921

2 2 2 2
0906

Then
at
these
mins

36 06

past
each
hour
until

1536
0911 41 11 1541
0918 48 18 1548

-- -- -- --
0925 55 25 1555
0930 00 30 1600
0934 04 34 1604
0938 08 38 1608
0943 13 43 1613
0951 21 51 1621

2
1606
1611
1618

--
1625
1630
1634
1638
1643
1651

2
1641
1646
1653

--
1700
1705
1709
1713
1718
1726

2
1716
1721
1728

--
1735
1740
1744
1748
1753
1801

2
1746
1751
1758

--
1805
1810
1814
1818
1823
1831

2
1816
1821
1828

--
1835
1840
1844
1848
1853
1901

2
1901
1906
1912
1920
1923
1928
1932
1936
1940
1947

2
2001
2006
2012
2020
2023
2028
2032
2036
2040
2047

2
2101
2106
2112
2120
2123
2128
2132
2136
2140
2147

2
2201
2206
2212
2220
2223
2228
2232
2236
2240
2247

2
2301
2306
2312
2320
2323
2328
2332
2336
2340
2347

 
Blyth Bus Station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Stobhillgate Shields Road
Morpeth Bus Station

2
0617
0625
0630
0634
0638
0643

--
0650
0657
0702

2
0647
0655
0700
0704
0708
0713

--
0720
0727
0732

2
0717
0725
0730
0734
0738
0743

--
0750
0757
0802

2
0747
0755
0800
0804
0808
0813

--
0820
0827
0837

2
0822
0830
0835
0839
0843
0848

--
0855
0902
0912

2 2 2 2
0857

Then
at
these
mins

27 57

past
each
hour
until

1527
0905 35 05 1535
0910 40 10 1540
0914 44 14 1544
0918 48 18 1548
0923 53 23 1553

-- -- -- --
0930 00 30 1600
0937 07 37 1607
0942 12 42 1612

2
1557
1605
1610
1614
1618
1623

--
1630
1637
1642

2
1632
1640
1645
1649
1653
1658

--
1705
1712
1717

2
1707
1715
1720
1724
1728
1733

--
1740
1747
1752

2
1737
1745
1750
1754
1758
1803

--
1810
1817
1822

2
1807
1815
1820
1824
1828
1833

--
1840
1847
1852

2
1852
1859
1903
1907
1911
1916
1919
1927
1933
1938

2
1952
1959
2003
2007
2011
2016
2019
2027
2033
2038

2
2052
2059
2103
2107
2111
2116
2119
2127
2133
2138

2
2152
2159
2203
2207
2211
2216
2219
2227
2233
2238

2
2252
2259
2303
2307
2311
2316
2319
2327
2333
2338

 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Bedlington Ridge Terrace
Red Lion Front Street West
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus Station

2
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--
--
--

0753
0758
0802
0806
0810
0817

2
0806
0811
0818

--
0825
0830
0834
0838
0843
0851

2 2 2 2
0836

Then
at
these
mins

06 36

past
each
hour
until

1806
0841 11 41 1811
0848 18 48 1818

-- -- -- --
0855 25 55 1825
0900 30 00 1830
0904 34 04 1834
0908 38 08 1838
0913 43 13 1843
0921 51 21 1851

2
1901
1906
1912
1920
1923
1928
1932
1936
1940
1947

2
2001
2006
2012
2020
2023
2028
2032
2036
2040
2047

2
2101
2106
2112
2120
2123
2128
2132
2136
2140
2147

2
2201
2206
2212
2220
2223
2228
2232
2236
2240
2247

2
2301
2306
2312
2320
2323
2328
2332
2336
2340
2347

 
Blyth Bus Station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Stobhillgate Shields Road
Morpeth Bus Station

2
0722
0729
0733
0737
0741
0746

--
0753
0759
0804

2 2 2 2
0757

Then
at
these
mins

27 57

past
each
hour
until

1727
0805 35 05 1735
0810 40 10 1740
0814 44 14 1744
0818 48 18 1748
0823 53 23 1753

-- -- -- --
0830 00 30 1800
0837 07 37 1807
0842 12 42 1812

2
1757
1805
1810
1814
1818
1823

--
1830
1837
1842

2
1852
1859
1903
1907
1911
1916
1919
1927
1933
1938

2
1952
1959
2003
2007
2011
2016
2019
2027
2033
2038

2
2052
2059
2103
2107
2111
2116
2119
2127
2133
2138

2
2152
2159
2203
2207
2211
2216
2219
2227
2233
2238

2
2252
2259
2303
2307
2311
2316
2319
2327
2333
2338

 
Morpeth Bus Station
Stobhillgate Jobling Crescent
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Bedlington Ridge Terrace
Red Lion Front Street West
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bebside Interchange
Cowpen Shops
Blyth Bus Station

2
0901
0906
0912
0920
0923
0928
0932
0936
0940
0947

2 2 2
1001

Then
at
these
mins

01

past
each
hour
until

2201
1006 06 2206
1012 12 2212
1020 20 2220
1023 23 2223
1028 28 2228
1032 32 2232
1036 36 2236
1040 40 2240
1047 47 2247

2
2301
2306
2312
2320
2323
2328
2332
2336
2340
2347

2 Blyth to Morpeth

via Bedlington - Valid from Sunday, April 11, 2021 to Thursday, September 9, 2021

Monday to Friday - Blyth Bus Station

Monday to Friday - Morpeth Bus Station

Saturday - Blyth Bus Station

Saturday - Morpeth Bus Station

Sunday - Blyth Bus Station



 
Blyth Bus Station
Cowpen Shops
Bebside Interchange
Bedlington Station Clayton Arms
Bedlington Station Bedlington Terrier
Red Lion Front Street West
Red House Farm Netherton Lane
Guide Post Morpeth Road
Stobhillgate Shields Road
Morpeth Bus Station

2
0852
0859
0903
0907
0911
0916
0919
0927
0933
0938

2 2 2
0952

Then
at
these
mins

52

past
each
hour
until

2152
0959 59 2159
1003 03 2203
1007 07 2207
1011 11 2211
1016 16 2216
1019 19 2219
1027 27 2227
1033 33 2233
1038 38 2238

2
2252
2259
2303
2307
2311
2316
2319
2327
2333
2338

Sunday - Morpeth Bus Station
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